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Now, turning to another topic,

11.



16. Would you favor or oppose each of the following proposals? [RANDOM ORDER]

2022 Jul 5-26 No
(sorted by “favor’) Favor  Oppose opinion




College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Male Female White  Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate  Liberal

Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242
Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258

115 65 50 79 32 23 31
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QN16B: Banning Menthol-Flavored Cigarettes BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology
Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242
Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258
Favor 427 188 232 278 143 138 110 171 165 119 141 97 157 160 121 166 129
42% 39% 45% 42% 43% 48% 36% 42% 46% 42% 38% 35% 38% 55% 33% 48% 50%
Oppose 546 283 258 351 181 143 178 218 180 148 214 172 243 121 229 171 120
54% 58% 50% 54% 54% 50% 59% 54% 50% 53% 58% 61% 58% 42% 63% 49% 46%
(DK)/(Refused) 40 13 25 26 11 7 15 18 12 14 12 13 16 10 15 11 9
4% 3% 5% 4% 3% 2% 5% 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4%
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Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad

College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate  Liberal




